
PROJEKT:

Lederhaus
Marienplatz 35
88212 Ravensburg
BAUHERR:
Amt für Architektur und Gebäudemanagement
Hr. Diehm
Georgstraße 25, 88212 Ravensburg
T.0751/82278, F.0751/8260278
ARCHITEKT:

Architekturbüro Dr.-Ing. Rainer Ewald
Hirschgraben 1 - 88214 RV - T.0751/35908383
F.0751/23431  E-MAIL.rainer@ewald-partner.de
PLAN: GR:

DIN A1
DAT./GEZ.:

PLAN-NR.:
0Index
A
B
C
D
E
F
G

AG St
at

ik
H

LS
EL

T

Datum

an

Pl
an

än
de

ru
ng

en
 u

nd
 -

ve
rt

ei
le

r

Änderungen

22,32

13
,1

0

5,
22

5
2,

73
5

5,
14

2,035 3,545 10 1,145 10 6,805 195 2,20 10 1,32 94 1,295

3,
12

5
4,

52
2,

99
5

3,
06

10
23

3,
91

3,
34

6,365 4,65 6,455 94 1,37

1,
50

15
1,

41
10

4,
48

5
2,

99
5

3,
29

5
25

5
4,

25
18

2,
66

4,76

2,
59

47

Erdgeschoss

0 1 2 3 4 5M 10M 15M 20M

QS1

QS1 QS2

QS2

Bachstrasse

Ma
rie

np
lat

z

Flappbach

Baum Bestand

3 
St

uf
en

Li
ft

Te
ek

üc
he

Beh.WC
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
109.2
BF: 6,78 m2

RH: 4,000 m

WC offentl.
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
107
BF: 4,79 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Spielen
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
104
BF: 17,44 m2

RH: 3,230 m

Flur
103.2
BF: 3,60 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Verteilerraum
Telekom / TWS
106
BF: 4,73 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Treppenhaus
103.3
BF: 11,37 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Windfangzone
105.1
BF: 12,70 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Windfangzone
105.2
BF: 14,74 m2

RH: 4,000 m
Material
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
103.1
BF: 7,33 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Wartebereich
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
101.1
BF: 16,44 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Innenzone
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
101.2
BF: 22,55 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Prospekte
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
101.3
BF: 23,95 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Flur WC
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
109.1
BF: 7,54 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Büro
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
102.1
BF: 20,95 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Counter
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
102.2
BF: 25,65 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Büro
Kulturamt/Touristinfo
102.3
BF: 21,22 m2

RH: 4,000 m

Entwurf
EGRaumbez. 102.1
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